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LOCOMOTIVES & FREIGHT CARS

SPECIAL RUNS

AM HOBBIES

7267 Olive Blvd., St. Louis, MO  63130 • Phone: (314) 409-4451
Web: www.amhobbiesonline.com • Email: amhobbies2@hotmail.com 

The Public Delivery Track

P.O. Box 2637 • Paso Robles, CA 93447-2637 • Phone: (805) 226-0320
Web: www.publicdeliverytrack.com • Email: pdtrains@earthlink.net 

	 2-Rail	 3-Rail	 Estimated
Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Item #	 Delivery       

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car - Gulf Refining Co.	 3004809	 3003809	 3rd Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Canadian National	 2002256 	 2002206	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - FCP	 2002257	 2002207	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Buffalo Creek 	 2002258	 2002208	 4th Qtr. 2013
O Trinity 5161 Covered Hopper - ADMX 	 3002123 	 3001123 	 4th Qtr. 2013

  Four road numbers are available per road name, except for the Trainman O 40’ Sliding Door Box Car, which has two 
  road numbers per road name.

	 2-Rail	 3-Rail	 Estimated
Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Item #	 Delivery       

O Trainman Hy-Cube Box Car – Southern Pacific   	 2001955 	 2001905 	 3rd Qtr. 2013
O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car - Indian Refining Co.	 3004811	 3003811	 3rd Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Delaware & Hudson	 2002259 	 2002209	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Northern Pacific	 2002260	 2002210 	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Chicago & Eastern Illinois 	 2002261	 2002211	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Western Pacific 	 2002262	 2002212	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 62’ Bulkhead Flat Car - Santa Fe 	 2001763 	 2001713 	 4th Qtr. 2013
O 62’ Bulkhead Flat Car - British Columbia 	 2001764 	 2001714  	 4th Qtr. 2013

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Canadian National

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Delaware & Hudson

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Northern Pacific

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Chicago & Eastern Illinois 

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Western Pacific 

O 62’ Bulkhead Flat Car - Santa Fe 

O 62’ Bulkhead Flat Car - British Columbia

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car - Indian Refining Co.

O Trainman Hy-Cube Box Car – 
Southern Pacific

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - FCP

O 40’ Sliding Door Boxcar - Buffalo Creek

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car -
Gulf Refining Co.

O Trinity 5161 Covered Hopper - ADMX
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phone: 908-687-0880                    fax: 908-851-2550

SPECIAL RUNS

Canadian Car

16266-26 Avenue, Surrey, BC, CANADA V3S 6Z3 • Phone: (604) 560-4028
Email: mlhorne@shaw.ca 

Petersen Supply Company

12248 SW 34th Avenue, Portland, OR 97219-8252 • Phone: (503) 246-3106
Web: www.petersensupply.com • Email: apetersen@teleport.com 

Lowell Smith Signature Series

PO Box 219, Gresham, OR 97030
Email: info@lowellsmith.net 

Prairie Shadows Model Railway Co.

Phone: (204) 803-7448
Web: www.prairieshadows.com • Email: info@prairieshadows.com 

	 2-Rail	 3-Rail	 Estimated
Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Item #	 Delivery       

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car – BA Oil         	 3004807         	3003807         	3rd Qtr. 2013

  Four road numbers are available per road name.

	 2-Rail	 3-Rail	 Estimated
Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Item #	 Delivery       

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car – Gibson Winery  	 3004808	 3003808         	3rd Qtr. 2013

  Two road numbers are available per road name.

Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Delivery       

N Master RS-3 Locomotive – Spokane, Portland and Seattle #95    	 40 000 603	 3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master RS-3 Locomotive – Spokane, Portland and Seattle #98	 40 000 604 	 3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master RS-3 Locomotive – Spokane, Portland and Seattle (No Road #)	 40 000 605 	 3rd Qtr. 2013

Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Delivery       

N Master SD60 Locomotive – Canadian National #5403      	 PS-04   	 3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master SD60 Locomotive – Canadian National #5421      	 PS-05   	 3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master SD60 Locomotive – CEFX #6000   	 PS-06   	 3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master SD60 Locomotive – CEFX #6003   	 PS-07   	 3rd Qtr. 2013

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car - BA Oil 

O Master 8,000 Gallon Tank Car -  Gibson Winery

N Master RS-3 Locomotive – Spokane, Portland and Seattle #95

N Master SD60 Locomotive – Canadian National #5403

N Master SD60 Locomotive – CEFX #6000
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SPECIAL RUNS

N Scale Enthusiast

31 Homesteader Lane, West Haven, CT  06516
Web: www.nscaleenthusiast.com

Prototype N Scale Models

2108 Buffalo Tundra Dr., Austin, TX  78754-5960 • Phone: (512) 579-0539
Email: proto.nscale@yahoo.com 

Torrington Area Model Railroaders

69 Brewster Road, West Hartford, CT 06117 • Phone: (860) 233-0303
Email: clubcars@gmail.com 

Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Delivery       

N Master S-2 Locomotive Gold (w/ sound) – PFE #1209	 NSEATL 13-41    4th Qtr. 2013
N Master S-2 Locomotive Silver (w/o sound) – PFE #1209	 NSEATL 13-42    4th Qtr. 2013
N Master GP38-2 Locomotive – ICG #1776  	 NSEATL 13-20    4th Qtr. 2013
N Master 42’ Coil Steel Car – 2 Pack – BSCX #170600, 170700     	NSEATL 13-06    3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master 42’ Coil Steel Car – MILW #93033       	 NSEATL 13-18    3rd Qtr. 2013
N Master Dash 8-40CW Locomotive – CSX/POTUS     	 NSEATL 12-10    3rd Qtr. 2013
N Trainman C&O Caboose - CNW #261531	 NSEATL 13-19	 2nd Qtr. 2013

Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Delivery       

N Master 40’ PS-1 Box Car – PRR #47019  	 PNSM-07 	 4th Qtr. 2013
N Master 40’ PS-1 Box Car – PRR #47003  	 PNSM-08 	 4th Qtr. 2013
N Master 40’ PS-1 Box Car – PRR #47011  	 PNSM-09 	 4th Qtr. 2013

CAUTION:
HANDBRAKE WHEEL MUST BE IN
THE FULLY COUNTER CLOCKWISE

POSITION TO PREVENT BRAKE
SHOE DAMAGE1992

1992

Road Name/Road Numbers	 Item #	 Delivery       

HO Master 50’ Precision Design Box Cars – Conrail #166178       	 TMRR-01	 4th Qtr. 2013
HO Trainman® PS-2 Covered Hopper – Delaware & Hudson (D&H Logo) #35420	 TMRR-02 	 4th Qtr. 2013
HO Trainman® PS-2 Covered Hopper – Delaware & Hudson (“G” Logo) #35424	 TMRR-03 	 4th Qtr. 2013

HO Trainman® PS-2 Covered Hopper – Delaware & Hudson (D&H Logo) #35420

HO Trainman® PS-2 Covered Hopper – Delaware & Hudson (“G” Logo) #35424
HO Master 50’ Precision Design Box Cars – Conrail #166178

N Master 40’ PS-1 Box Car – PRR #47003 

N Trainman C&O Caboose
CNW MOW/Operation Lifesaver #261531 

N Master 42’ Coil Steel Car – MILW #93033 N Master 42’ Coil Steel Car – 2 Pack – BSCX #170600, 170700

N Master S-2 Locomotive Gold – PFE #1209 N Master GP38-2 Locomotive – ICG #1776 N Master Dash 8-40CW Locomotive – CSX/POTUS


